
Mustangs/Fillies Tennis  
Schedule  

LEVELLAND Varsity Thursday February 13 SPCHEA 

LUBBOCK Varsity Tuesday February 18th - Monterrey  

LEVELLAND Varsity & JV   Tuesday February 25 SPCHEA 

LUBBOCK Varsity Tuesday March 3  City Tournament 

LEVELLAND JV Thursday March 5    SPCHEA  

AMARILLO Varsity & JV   ​Tuesday March 10    Small School  

LUBBOCK Varsity  Friday March 20  Tennis Center Practice 

PLAINVIEW Varsity & JV  Wed-Thur March 25-26    District  

LEVELLAND Varsity Thurs. April 2    SPCHEA 

ODESSA Varsity    ​Mon.-Tue.  ​April 27-28  Regionals  

COL. STATION Varsity  Thurs.-Fri  May 21-May 22      State Qualifiers 

 
  
 ​JUNIOR HIGH 

 Levelland Jr. High Sat. April 25  SPCHEA 
 


